EC70B-SU
6th/7th Gen Intel® CoreTM Processor
Fanless Embedded System
Features
•	 Compact and Fanless Embedded System
•	 4GB/8GB DDR4 memory onboard
•	 1x mSATA-mini and 1x M.2 / CFast for storage
•	 Supports 2 Mini PCIe for wireless application

representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © July 3, 2025 DFI Inc.
EC70B-SU
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Packing List
Model Name Part Number Description
EC70B-SU6864E-614 750-EC70B0-000G Intel Core i3-6100U, 1 DP++, 1 VGA, 2 PoE, 2 LAN, 6 COM, 6 USB, 4GB DDR4 onboard
EC70B-SU6864E-618 750-EC70B0-100G Intel Core i3-6100U, 1 DP++, 1 VGA, 2 PoE, 2 LAN, 6 COM, 6 USB, 8GB DDR4 onboard
EC70B-SU6864E-634 750-EC70B0-200G Intel Core i5-6300U, 1 DP++, 1 VGA, 2 PoE, 2 LAN, 6 COM, 6 USB, 4GB DDR4 onboard
EC70B-SU6864E-638 750-EC70B0-300G Intel Core i5-6300U, 1 DP++, 1 VGA, 2 PoE, 2 LAN, 6 COM, 6 USB, 8GB DDR4 onboard
EC70B-SU6864E-664 750-EC70B0-400G Intel Core i7-6600U, 1 DP++, 1 VGA, 2 PoE, 2 LAN, 6 COM, 6 USB, 4GB DDR4 onboard
EC70B-SU6864E-668 750-EC70B0-500G Intel Core i7-6600U, 1 DP++, 1 VGA, 2 PoE, 2 LAN, 6 COM, 6 USB, 8GB DDR4 onboard
Optional Items Part Number Description
Storage 785-MW128GMH mSATA-mini Card, 128GB MLC, -40 to 85°C, RoHS
785-MW64GMH mSATA-mini Card, 64GB MLC, -40 to 85°C, RoHS
785-MW32GMH mSATA-mini Card, 32GB MLC, -40 to 85°C, RoHS
Wi-Fi 785-WIFIKT Wi-Fi Kit, RoHS
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power Cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS
Power Adapter 671-110003-100G 120W, 19V/6.31A, Level 6, RoHS
671-106011-000G 60W, 19V/3.15A, Level 6, RoHS
Wall Mount 761-EC8000-000G EC700/EC800/EC70A/EC70B Wall Mount Kit, RoHS
VESA Mount 761-EC7000-100G EC700/EC70A/EC70B VESA Mount Kit, RoHS
DIN Rail Mount 761-EC70B0-000G EC70B DIN Rail Mount Kit, RoHS
DC Cord A81-004031-007G UL 1185 (5.5x2.5x9.5mm) with Nut to stripped and tinned, length 1000mm
• 1 EC70B-SU system unit
• Mounting screws for Mini PCIe module
• 1 Quick Installation Guide